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Группа No 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
МАЙКИЧ Деян МОС  V  V  V  V  3  V 0,833 11 23 2

ВОРФОЛОМЕЕВ Максим МОС  3  3  2  V  2  V 0,333 1 18 5

ДАНЧЕНКО Андрей МОС  2  V  3  V  V  V 0,667 6 21 3

АБРАМОВ Владислав САМ  2  V  V  V  0  V 0,667 4 18 4

МОИСЕЕВ Афанасий МОС  0  1  1  0  0  V 0,167 -16 6 6

БАКУНИН Максим МОС  V  V  3  V  V  V 0,833 14 23 1

ШАБАЕВ Константин МОО  1  0  0  1  2  0 0,000 -20 4 7

Группа No 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
УМЕРОВ Эмиль МОС  0  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 10 20 2

ЦЫПИН Иван МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 22 24 1

КАЛИНИН Михаил МОС  3  0  1  V  V  V 0,500 3 16 4

САФРОНОВ Данил ТАТ  1  0  V  V  V  V 0,667 4 17 3

МАРЧЕНКО Антон МОС  1  0  1  3  V  V 0,333 -3 13 5

ГОРЛОВ Сергей МОС  0  1  0  0  0  1 0,000 -22 2 7

СМИРНОВ Артем МОО  1  1  0  1  0  V 0,167 -14 7 6

Группа No 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЛАВРУХИН Егор МОС  2  1  0  1  3  3 0,000 -14 10 7

КАЙЧУК Максим МОС  V  2  V  V  V  V 0,833 13 22 2

МАНИН Лев МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 24 1

БАХУРИН Виктор СПБ  V  2  0  V  V  2 0,500 3 16 3

КОСТИН Артем МОС  V  0  1  0  V  1 0,333 -9 10 6

ТУЛИН Данила МОС  V  1  1  1  2  V 0,333 -7 13 5

КУКЛИН Никита САМ  V  0  0  V  V  1 0,500 -5 13 4

Группа No 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
МАКАРОВ Дмитрий СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 21 24 1

ЮРЧЕНКОВ Александр МОС  0  3  V  V  2  V 0,500 1 17 3

САВИН Фёдор МОО  0  V  V  0  2  V 0,500 -2 14 4

БУШУЕВ Валерий МОС  0  0  0  1  3  0 0,000 -20 4 7

ТУРТА Максим МОС  0  3  V  V  3  2 0,333 -1 16 5

ГИНТВАЙНИС Владислав МОС  1  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 6 21 2

СУДАКОВ Алексей МОС  2  1  1  V  V  1 0,333 -5 13 6

Группа No 5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
УЛЬЯНОВ Матвей МОС  V  1  0  3  V  V 0,500 -1 16 4

КОТОВ Артем МОС  0  1  1  3  1  1 0,000 -17 7 7

ЧУКИН Даниил ТАТ  V  V  1  V  3  V 0,667 9 20 2

СПИЦЫН Николай МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 20 24 1

КАРЦОВ Артём МОС  V  V  1  0  1  1 0,333 -11 11 6

ХРОНИН Артём МОС  3  V  V  1  V  3 0,500 2 19 3

СИДОРОВ Павел СПБ  2  V  0  1  V  V 0,500 -2 15 5
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Группа No 6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КОЧЕРГИН Артур МОС  1  2  V  V  2  1 0,333 -5 14 5

ПОЛЕЖАЕВ Александр МОС  V  1  2  3  2  2 0,167 -7 14 6

БАРАНОВ Дмитрий НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 14 24 1

НЕРОВНЫЙ Сергей МОС  1  V  2  V  3  2 0,333 -5 16 4

БОБРОВ Иван МОС  2  V  1  3  2  0 0,167 -11 12 7

ДЕМЧЕНКО Дмитрий МОС  V  V  2  V  V  1 0,667 2 19 3

ИСАЕВ Юрий СПБ  V  V  2  V  V  V 0,833 12 22 2

Группа No 7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ВАСЕНКОВ Иван МОО  1  1  2  2  1  V 0,167 -10 11 7

ШЕВЧЕНКО Алексей МОС  V  V  1  V  V  V 0,833 11 21 2

СЕЛЕЗНЕВ Денис СПБ  V  3  2  V  V  V 0,667 8 21 3

КОПЫЛОВ Никита МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 16 24 1

САЛИМОН Пётр МОС  V  0  0  0  V  1 0,333 -12 9 5

КЛОЧКОВ Степан МОС  V  2  2  3  3  0 0,167 -7 14 6

ЗАХАРЧЕНКО Евгений МОС  1  0  2  0  V  V 0,333 -6 11 4

Группа No 8

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЛЕПЕШКИН Михаил МОС  0  1  2  2  V  0 0,167 -14 9 6

КОРЧАГИН Иван МОС  V  V  V  V  V  3 0,833 15 23 2

ОРЛОВ Александр МОС  V  0  V  3  V  0 0,500 -1 15 5

МУРЗИЧ Владислав МОС  V  3  1  V  V  0 0,500 0 16 4

ПИКУЛЕВ Егор ПЕР  V  0  V  2  V  V 0,667 2 18 3

КУЧЕРЯВЫЙ Максим МОС  3  1  2  0  0  0 0,000 -18 6 7

ЛЕКОМТ Максим СПБ  V  V  V  V  3  V 0,833 16 23 1

Группа No 9

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КУЗНЕЦОВ Василий МОО  1  2  V  0  1  V 0,333 -8 12 5

НОВИКОВ Артём МОС  V  3  V  3  V  V 0,667 10 22 3

АСТАФУРОВ Иван МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 14 24 1

ОБИДИН Александр МОС  1  0  0  1  2  0 0,000 -20 4 7

АТАМАНЕЦ Иван НИЖ  V  V  2  V  V  V 0,833 12 22 2

ХЛЫБОВ Артемий МОС  V  2  1  V  1  V 0,500 -1 16 4

РАДОМИРОВИЧ Александр МОС  3  1  2  V  1  2 0,167 -7 13 6

Группа No 10

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЯКУШЕВ Никита МОС  V  1  2  3  3  3 0,167 -4 16 6

ТИМОФЕЕВ Станислав МОС  0  2  1  3  1  0 0,000 -17 7 7

СОМОВ Сергей ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 16 24 1

БЕЛЯВСКИЙ Матвей МОС  V  V  2  V  1  1 0,500 -2 16 4

СЕРЕБРЯКОВ Степан МОС  V  V  0  3  2  0 0,333 -9 13 5

АЙМАЛЕТДИНОВ Рустам МОС  V  V  0  V  V  V 0,833 6 20 2

ВОРОНИН Никита НИЖ  V  V  3  V  V  3 0,667 10 22 3
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Группа No 11

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ИЛЬИНСКИЙ Александр МОС  V  2  V  1  V  V 0,667 6 19 3

ОСИПОВ Семен ТАТ  2  V  2  1  V  0 0,333 -6 13 6

МОРОЗОВ Юрий МОС  V  3  V  V  V  V 0,833 13 23 1

ГУЛЯЕВ Михаил МОС  0  V  1  3  V  V 0,500 0 16 4

СВЕТЛИЧНЫЙ Никита СПБ  V  V  2  V  V  V 0,833 13 22 2

КРУГОВЫХ Руслан МОС  0  0  0  0  0  0 0,000 -24 0 7

АНДРУЛИС Валерий МОС  3  V  1  2  0  V 0,333 -2 14 5

Группа No 12

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КАПЛУН Артём МОС  0  2  0  0  0  0 0,000 -22 2 7

ФЛИРТ Владислав МОС  V  2  V  3  V  V 0,667 8 21 3

ДАНИЕЛЯН Артур МОС  V  V  V  2  V  V 0,833 7 22 2

ФАДЕЕВ Степан МОС  V  0  3  0  0  2 0,167 -11 9 6

ВАРДАНЯН Меружан СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  3 0,833 13 23 1

МОРОЗОВ Кирилл МОО  V  2  2  V  1  V 0,500 2 17 5

ВОРОНОВСКИЙ Владимир МОС  V  3  2  V  V  3 0,500 3 20 4

Группа No 13

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
РУДИК Иван СПБ  V  V  2  V  V  V 0,833 14 22 2

КУШЛЯВЕЦ Илья МОС  0  V  0  2  2  V 0,333 -8 12 5

ДИКОВ Николай МОС  1  3  1  2  3  V 0,167 -7 14 6

ГАНИН Данил ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 16 24 1

СУШИНЦЕВ Иван МОС  2  V  V  2  3  V 0,500 3 19 4

ИГУМНОВ Сергей МОС  1  V  V  2  V  V 0,667 3 19 3

РАКИТИН Андрей МОС  0  1  1  1  0  0 0,000 -21 3 7

Группа No 14

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ФИЛАТКИН Валерий МОО  0  2  1  0  V  V 0,333 -11 11 5

МАЛИЦКИЙ Данила МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 14 24 1

ДЕРГАЧЕВ Александр СПБ  V  3  V  1  V  V 0,667 7 20 3

ТИМОФЕЕВ Александр МОС  V  0  0  1  V  V 0,500 -4 13 4

СИНЕВ Даниил МОС  V  3  V  V  V  V 0,833 15 23 2

ЗАГУЗОВ Андрей МОС  3  1  3  3  2  V 0,167 -7 16 6

МИШАКОВ Максим МОС  3  3  0  1  0  3 0,000 -14 10 7

Группа No 15

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
САМОХВАЛОВ Глеб МОС  V  V  V  V  V  2 0,833 13 22 2

СУСЕРОВ Дмитрий МОС  2  V  V  1  V  1 0,500 -1 16 4

СЕРКОВ Всеволод МОС  0  1  V  1  0  2 0,167 -14 8 6

БОЙЦЕВ Данила МОС  0  1  2  0  0  0 0,000 -21 3 7

КОЧЕТОВ Алексей СПБ  2  V  V  V  V  1 0,667 8 19 3

ПОГОДИН Никита ПЕН  1  3  V  V  1  2 0,333 -1 15 5

ПАРФЕНОВ Матвей САМ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 16 24 1

 

Document engarde-escrime.com  - 08.12.2017 16:29



Открытый турнир на призы Главы г. Лобня (2003-2006)

Группы, тур №1

страница 4/5

Группа No 16

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КОРОЛЕВ Сергей МОО  2  0  V  2  0  2 0,167 -12 10 6

КАРЕЛИН Вячеслав МОС  V  3  V  V  1  0 0,500 -2 16 4

ИВАНОВ Михаил МОС  V  V  V  V  0  2 0,667 3 18 3

МОСКАЛЕНКО Кирилл МОС  2  2  2  V  0  0 0,167 -12 10 6

КУЛИКОВ Максим МОС  V  2  2  2  3  3 0,167 -6 16 5

ТИМОЩУК Сергей СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  0 0,833 12 20 2

ПОЛУШКИН Федор МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 24 1

Группа No 17

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
СЛОКВА Илья МОС  1  2  V  1  0  3 0,167 -9 11 7

ГИМЕР Димитрий МОС  V  2  2  3  0  V 0,333 -4 15 5

ЕРИН Егор МОС  V  V  V  1  0  1 0,500 -2 14 4

МЯКШИН Валентин МОС  0  V  0  V  2  0 0,333 -11 10 6

ФЕДЯНИН Лев МОС  V  V  V  3  0  V 0,667 5 19 2

ПОПРАВКО Савва СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 22 24 1

ШИРОКОВ Макар МОО  V  2  V  V  1  0 0,500 -1 15 3

Группа No 18

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ПАНЧЕНКО Максим МОС  3  0  0  3  V  0 0,167 -12 10 6

ФЕДИН Георгий МОС  V  1  2  2  V  1 0,333 -5 14 5

ЛАТЫШЕВ Дмитрий МОС  V  V  2  V  V  2 0,667 10 20 3

БРУЕР Георгий МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 24 1

БАСКАКОВ Алексей НИЖ  V  V  1  0  V  2 0,500 -4 15 4

АФОНИН Владислав МОО  2  0  0  2  2  0 0,000 -18 6 7

МАЛЕНКОВ Андрей СПБ  V  V  V  3  V  V 0,833 14 23 2

Группа No 19

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЯМЩИКОВ Илья МОС  1  V  0  2  V  0 0,333 -10 11 5

АНИСИМОВ Дмитрий МОО  V  V  3  V  V  V 0,833 15 23 2

НИКИФОРЕНКО Дмитрий МОС  3  1  2  2  V  2 0,167 -8 14 6

СУХАРЕВ Александр МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 24 1

ПАТЯВИН Артемий МОС  V  1  V  0  V  0 0,500 -4 13 4

ТИХОНОВ Никита МОС  2  0  2  1  1  1 0,000 -17 7 7

БАРАБЛИН Максим СПБ  V  1  V  1  V  V 0,667 7 18 3

Группа No 20

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЕКИМОВ Михаил ПЕР  1  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 14 21 2

КОВАЛЕВ Егор МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 24 1

ПУШКИН Ярослав СПБ  1  2  2  V  2  V 0,333 -4 15 5

БОГУЦКИЙ Михаил МОС  1  2  V  V  V  V 0,667 8 19 3

АКСЕНОВ Александр МОС  0  0  0  0  0  0 0,000 -24 0 7

МАТКОВСКИЙ Арсений МОС  0  0  V  0  V  V 0,500 -2 12 4

СМИРНОВ Вадим МОС  1  0  3  1  V  0 0,167 -11 9 6

 

Document engarde-escrime.com  - 08.12.2017 16:29



Открытый турнир на призы Главы г. Лобня (2003-2006)

Группы, тур №1

страница 5/5

Группа No 21

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БЛИНОВ Иван МОС  1  V  0  1  2 0,200 -9 8 5

ЛАПИН Дмитрий МОС  V  V  3  1  1 0,400 -1 13 4

СТОЛИН Павел МОС  1  1  1  2  1 0,000 -14 6 6

КАШИРСКИЙ Владислав МОС  V  V  V  V  0 0,800 6 16 2

ВОДОВ Иван СПБ  V  V  V  2  1 0,600 3 15 3

САХНЮК Владислав ПЕР  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 20 1

Группа No 22

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЧЕРМОЩЕНЦЕВ Роман МОС  0  0  2  0  1 0,000 -17 3 6

КОНДРАТЬЕВ Петр МОС  V  0  1  1  0 0,200 -10 6 5

АЛЕКСЕЕВ Андрей МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 13 20 1

САВИНОВ Ярослав МОС  V  V  3  2  V 0,600 3 17 3

КУЗНЕЦОВ Георгий ПЕР  V  V  1  V  V 0,800 9 17 2

ГАВРИЛИН Ростислав ТАТ  V  V  3  3  1 0,400 2 15 4

Группа No 23

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ПАСХИН Степан МОС  2  1  1  2  0 0,000 -14 6 6

МУСТАФИН Ренат МОС  V  1  0  2  1 0,200 -10 8 5

КРУГЛОВ Артем МОС  V  V  1  2  0 0,400 -3 11 4

МЕДВЕДЕВ Иван МОС  V  V  V  V  2 0,800 9 18 2

БЕЛЯКОВ Максим СПБ  V  V  V  3  2 0,600 3 17 3

ИВАНОВ Павел ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 20 1

Группа No 24

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
СОКОЛОВ Глеб МОС  V  V  V  0  2 0,600 1 14 3

КОРЧАГИН Пётр МОС  2  1  V  2  V 0,400 -3 13 4

ПУЧКОВ Иван МОС  1  V  V  0  1 0,400 -6 10 5

ЕВТИХЕЕВ Константин МОС  2  1  3  0  0 0,000 -14 6 6

РАНГАЕВ Владислав САМ  V  V  V  V  2 0,800 12 18 1

ПРОХОРОВ Мирон ТАТ  V  3  V  V  V 0,800 10 19 2
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ПОПРАВКО Савва СПБ 1,000 22 24 квалифицирован
1 ЦЫПИН Иван МОС 1,000 22 24 квалифицирован
3 МАКАРОВ Дмитрий СПБ 1,000 21 24 квалифицирован
4 СПИЦЫН Николай МОС 1,000 20 24 квалифицирован
5 КОВАЛЕВ Егор МОС 1,000 19 24 квалифицирован
5 МАНИН Лев МОС 1,000 19 24 квалифицирован
7 ПОЛУШКИН Федор МОС 1,000 17 24 квалифицирован
7 СУХАРЕВ Александр МОС 1,000 17 24 квалифицирован
9 ГАНИН Данил ТАТ 1,000 16 24 квалифицирован
9 КОПЫЛОВ Никита МОС 1,000 16 24 квалифицирован
9 ПАРФЕНОВ Матвей САМ 1,000 16 24 квалифицирован
9 СОМОВ Сергей ТАТ 1,000 16 24 квалифицирован

13 БРУЕР Георгий МОС 1,000 15 24 квалифицирован
14 ИВАНОВ Павел ТАТ 1,000 15 20 квалифицирован
14 САХНЮК Владислав ПЕР 1,000 15 20 квалифицирован
16 БАРАНОВ Дмитрий НИЖ 1,000 14 24 квалифицирован
16 АСТАФУРОВ Иван МОС 1,000 14 24 квалифицирован
16 МАЛИЦКИЙ Данила МОС 1,000 14 24 квалифицирован
19 АЛЕКСЕЕВ Андрей МОС 1,000 13 20 квалифицирован
20 ЛЕКОМТ Максим СПБ 0,833 16 23 квалифицирован
21 АНИСИМОВ Дмитрий МОО 0,833 15 23 квалифицирован
21 КОРЧАГИН Иван МОС 0,833 15 23 квалифицирован
21 СИНЕВ Даниил МОС 0,833 15 23 квалифицирован
24 БАКУНИН Максим МОС 0,833 14 23 квалифицирован
24 МАЛЕНКОВ Андрей СПБ 0,833 14 23 квалифицирован
26 РУДИК Иван СПБ 0,833 14 22 квалифицирован
27 ЕКИМОВ Михаил ПЕР 0,833 14 21 квалифицирован
28 ВАРДАНЯН Меружан СПБ 0,833 13 23 квалифицирован
28 МОРОЗОВ Юрий МОС 0,833 13 23 квалифицирован
30 КАЙЧУК Максим МОС 0,833 13 22 квалифицирован
30 СВЕТЛИЧНЫЙ Никита СПБ 0,833 13 22 квалифицирован
30 САМОХВАЛОВ Глеб МОС 0,833 13 22 квалифицирован
33 АТАМАНЕЦ Иван НИЖ 0,833 12 22 квалифицирован
33 ИСАЕВ Юрий СПБ 0,833 12 22 квалифицирован
35 ТИМОЩУК Сергей СПБ 0,833 12 20 квалифицирован
36 МАЙКИЧ Деян МОС 0,833 11 23 квалифицирован
37 ШЕВЧЕНКО Алексей МОС 0,833 11 21 квалифицирован
38 УМЕРОВ Эмиль МОС 0,833 10 20 квалифицирован
39 ДАНИЕЛЯН Артур МОС 0,833 7 22 квалифицирован
40 ГИНТВАЙНИС Владислав МОС 0,833 6 21 квалифицирован
41 АЙМАЛЕТДИНОВ Рустам МОС 0,833 6 20 квалифицирован
42 РАНГАЕВ Владислав САМ 0,800 12 18 квалифицирован
43 ПРОХОРОВ Мирон ТАТ 0,800 10 19 квалифицирован
44 МЕДВЕДЕВ Иван МОС 0,800 9 18 квалифицирован
45 КУЗНЕЦОВ Георгий ПЕР 0,800 9 17 квалифицирован
46 КАШИРСКИЙ Владислав МОС 0,800 6 16 квалифицирован
47 ВОРОНИН Никита НИЖ 0,667 10 22 квалифицирован
47 НОВИКОВ Артём МОС 0,667 10 22 квалифицирован
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49 ЛАТЫШЕВ Дмитрий МОС 0,667 10 20 квалифицирован
50 ЧУКИН Даниил ТАТ 0,667 9 20 квалифицирован
51 СЕЛЕЗНЕВ Денис СПБ 0,667 8 21 квалифицирован
51 ФЛИРТ Владислав МОС 0,667 8 21 квалифицирован
53 БОГУЦКИЙ Михаил МОС 0,667 8 19 квалифицирован
53 КОЧЕТОВ Алексей СПБ 0,667 8 19 квалифицирован
55 ДЕРГАЧЕВ Александр СПБ 0,667 7 20 квалифицирован
56 БАРАБЛИН Максим СПБ 0,667 7 18 квалифицирован
57 ДАНЧЕНКО Андрей МОС 0,667 6 21 квалифицирован
58 ИЛЬИНСКИЙ Александр МОС 0,667 6 19 квалифицирован
59 ФЕДЯНИН Лев МОС 0,667 5 19 квалифицирован
60 АБРАМОВ Владислав САМ 0,667 4 18 квалифицирован
61 САФРОНОВ Данил ТАТ 0,667 4 17 квалифицирован
62 ИГУМНОВ Сергей МОС 0,667 3 19 квалифицирован
63 ИВАНОВ Михаил МОС 0,667 3 18 квалифицирован
64 ДЕМЧЕНКО Дмитрий МОС 0,667 2 19 квалифицирован
65 ПИКУЛЕВ Егор ПЕР 0,667 2 18 квалифицирован
66 БЕЛЯКОВ Максим СПБ 0,600 3 17 квалифицирован
66 САВИНОВ Ярослав МОС 0,600 3 17 квалифицирован
68 ВОДОВ Иван СПБ 0,600 3 15 квалифицирован
69 СОКОЛОВ Глеб МОС 0,600 1 14 квалифицирован
70 ВОРОНОВСКИЙ Владимир МОС 0,500 3 20 квалифицирован
71 СУШИНЦЕВ Иван МОС 0,500 3 19 квалифицирован
72 БАХУРИН Виктор СПБ 0,500 3 16 квалифицирован
72 КАЛИНИН Михаил МОС 0,500 3 16 квалифицирован
74 ХРОНИН Артём МОС 0,500 2 19 квалифицирован
75 МОРОЗОВ Кирилл МОО 0,500 2 17 квалифицирован
76 ЮРЧЕНКОВ Александр МОС 0,500 1 17 квалифицирован
77 ГУЛЯЕВ Михаил МОС 0,500 0 16 квалифицирован
77 МУРЗИЧ Владислав МОС 0,500 0 16 квалифицирован
79 СУСЕРОВ Дмитрий МОС 0,500 -1 16 квалифицирован
79 ХЛЫБОВ Артемий МОС 0,500 -1 16 квалифицирован
79 УЛЬЯНОВ Матвей МОС 0,500 -1 16 квалифицирован
82 ОРЛОВ Александр МОС 0,500 -1 15 квалифицирован
82 ШИРОКОВ Макар МОО 0,500 -1 15 квалифицирован
84 БЕЛЯВСКИЙ Матвей МОС 0,500 -2 16 квалифицирован
84 КАРЕЛИН Вячеслав МОС 0,500 -2 16 квалифицирован
86 СИДОРОВ Павел СПБ 0,500 -2 15 квалифицирован
87 ЕРИН Егор МОС 0,500 -2 14 квалифицирован
87 САВИН Фёдор МОО 0,500 -2 14 квалифицирован
89 МАТКОВСКИЙ Арсений МОС 0,500 -2 12 квалифицирован
90 БАСКАКОВ Алексей НИЖ 0,500 -4 15 квалифицирован
91 ПАТЯВИН Артемий МОС 0,500 -4 13 квалифицирован
91 ТИМОФЕЕВ Александр МОС 0,500 -4 13 квалифицирован
93 КУКЛИН Никита САМ 0,500 -5 13 квалифицирован
94 ГАВРИЛИН Ростислав ТАТ 0,400 2 15 квалифицирован
95 ЛАПИН Дмитрий МОС 0,400 -1 13 квалифицирован
96 КОРЧАГИН Пётр МОС 0,400 -3 13 квалифицирован
97 КРУГЛОВ Артем МОС 0,400 -3 11 квалифицирован
98 ПУЧКОВ Иван МОС 0,400 -6 10 квалифицирован
99 ВОРФОЛОМЕЕВ Максим МОС 0,333 1 18 квалифицирован
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100 ТУРТА Максим МОС 0,333 -1 16 квалифицирован
101 ПОГОДИН Никита ПЕН 0,333 -1 15 квалифицирован
102 АНДРУЛИС Валерий МОС 0,333 -2 14 квалифицирован
103 МАРЧЕНКО Антон МОС 0,333 -3 13 квалифицирован
104 ГИМЕР Димитрий МОС 0,333 -4 15 квалифицирован
104 ПУШКИН Ярослав СПБ 0,333 -4 15 квалифицирован
106 НЕРОВНЫЙ Сергей МОС 0,333 -5 16 квалифицирован
107 КОЧЕРГИН Артур МОС 0,333 -5 14 квалифицирован
107 ФЕДИН Георгий МОС 0,333 -5 14 квалифицирован
109 СУДАКОВ Алексей МОС 0,333 -5 13 квалифицирован
110 ОСИПОВ Семен ТАТ 0,333 -6 13 квалифицирован
111 ЗАХАРЧЕНКО Евгений МОС 0,333 -6 11 квалифицирован
112 ТУЛИН Данила МОС 0,333 -7 13 квалифицирован
113 КУЗНЕЦОВ Василий МОО 0,333 -8 12 квалифицирован
113 КУШЛЯВЕЦ Илья МОС 0,333 -8 12 квалифицирован
115 СЕРЕБРЯКОВ Степан МОС 0,333 -9 13 квалифицирован
116 КОСТИН Артем МОС 0,333 -9 10 квалифицирован
117 ЯМЩИКОВ Илья МОС 0,333 -10 11 квалифицирован
118 КАРЦОВ Артём МОС 0,333 -11 11 квалифицирован
118 ФИЛАТКИН Валерий МОО 0,333 -11 11 квалифицирован
120 МЯКШИН Валентин МОС 0,333 -11 10 квалифицирован
121 САЛИМОН Пётр МОС 0,333 -12 9 квалифицирован
122 БЛИНОВ Иван МОС 0,200 -9 8 квалифицирован
123 МУСТАФИН Ренат МОС 0,200 -10 8 квалифицирован
124 КОНДРАТЬЕВ Петр МОС 0,200 -10 6 выбывший
125 ЯКУШЕВ Никита МОС 0,167 -4 16 выбывший
126 КУЛИКОВ Максим МОС 0,167 -6 16 выбывший
127 ЗАГУЗОВ Андрей МОС 0,167 -7 16 выбывший
128 ДИКОВ Николай МОС 0,167 -7 14 выбывший
128 КЛОЧКОВ Степан МОС 0,167 -7 14 выбывший
128 ПОЛЕЖАЕВ Александр МОС 0,167 -7 14 выбывший
131 РАДОМИРОВИЧ Александр МОС 0,167 -7 13 выбывший
132 НИКИФОРЕНКО Дмитрий МОС 0,167 -8 14 выбывший
133 СЛОКВА Илья МОС 0,167 -9 11 выбывший
134 ВАСЕНКОВ Иван МОО 0,167 -10 11 выбывший
135 БОБРОВ Иван МОС 0,167 -11 12 выбывший
136 СМИРНОВ Вадим МОС 0,167 -11 9 выбывший
136 ФАДЕЕВ Степан МОС 0,167 -11 9 выбывший
138 КОРОЛЕВ Сергей МОО 0,167 -12 10 выбывший
138 ПАНЧЕНКО Максим МОС 0,167 -12 10 выбывший
138 МОСКАЛЕНКО Кирилл МОС 0,167 -12 10 выбывший
141 ЛЕПЕШКИН Михаил МОС 0,167 -14 9 выбывший
142 СЕРКОВ Всеволод МОС 0,167 -14 8 выбывший
143 СМИРНОВ Артем МОО 0,167 -14 7 выбывший
144 МОИСЕЕВ Афанасий МОС 0,167 -16 6 выбывший
145 ЛАВРУХИН Егор МОС 0,000 -14 10 выбывший
145 МИШАКОВ Максим МОС 0,000 -14 10 выбывший
147 ЕВТИХЕЕВ Константин МОС 0,000 -14 6 выбывший
147 ПАСХИН Степан МОС 0,000 -14 6 выбывший
147 СТОЛИН Павел МОС 0,000 -14 6 выбывший
150 КОТОВ Артем МОС 0,000 -17 7 выбывший
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150 ТИМОФЕЕВ Станислав МОС 0,000 -17 7 выбывший
150 ТИХОНОВ Никита МОС 0,000 -17 7 выбывший
153 ЧЕРМОЩЕНЦЕВ Роман МОС 0,000 -17 3 выбывший
154 АФОНИН Владислав МОО 0,000 -18 6 выбывший
154 КУЧЕРЯВЫЙ Максим МОС 0,000 -18 6 выбывший
156 БУШУЕВ Валерий МОС 0,000 -20 4 выбывший
156 ОБИДИН Александр МОС 0,000 -20 4 выбывший
156 ШАБАЕВ Константин МОО 0,000 -20 4 выбывший
159 БОЙЦЕВ Данила МОС 0,000 -21 3 выбывший
159 РАКИТИН Андрей МОС 0,000 -21 3 выбывший
161 ГОРЛОВ Сергей МОС 0,000 -22 2 выбывший
161 КАПЛУН Артём МОС 0,000 -22 2 выбывший
163 АКСЕНОВ Александр МОС 0,000 -24 0 выбывший
163 КРУГОВЫХ Руслан МОС 0,000 -24 0 выбывший
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